
Provider Name Contact Person Address City State Zip Phone Email

Affordabl

e 

Housing

Permanent 

Supportive 

Housing

Residential 

Care 

Facilities 

(Assisted 

Living)

Baker  Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP David S. Haviland 10 Terrace Court Madison WI 53707 608-240-2358 david.haviland@bakertilly.com Yes Yes No

Bowen National Research Patrick M. Bowen 155 E. Columbus Street, Suite 220 Pickerington OH 43147 614-829-6916 patrickb@bowennational.com Yes Yes Yes

Community Research Services, LLC Kelly Murdock 800 South US 27 #105 St. Johns MI 48879 517-290-8116 kmurdock@cr-services.com Yes Yes No

Gill Group Jana Jones 512 N. One Mile Road Dexter MO 63841 573-624-2942 jana.jones@gillgroup.com Yes No No

Howard & Associates Evelyn Howard 7501 Wisconsin Avenue Bethesda MD 20814 301-280-3066 evelyn@ehowardassoc.com No No Yes

John Wall and Associates John Wall P.O. Box 1169 Anderson SC 29622 864-261-3147 john@johnwallandassociates.com Yes No No

Lea & Company Amanda Baker 11060 Oak Street, Suite 6 Omaha NE 68144 402-305-1693 amandabaker@leacompany.com Yes Yes No

Mitchell Market Analysts, Inc. Jennifer Atkinson 820 Fort Wayne Avenue Indianapolis IN 46204 317-687-2747 jatkinson@mitchellmarketanalysts.com Yes Yes Yes

National Land Advisory Group Richard Barnett 2402 E. Main Street Columbus OH 43209 614-545-4900 rbarnett@landadvisory.biz Yes No No

Novogradac & Company LLP-Kansas City office 

ONLY Rebecca Arthur 6700 Antioch Road, Suite 450 Merriam KS 66204 913-312-4615 rebecca.arthur@novoco.com Yes Yes No

Valbridge - Kentucky & Indiana offices ONLY John Beery 9000 Wessex Place, Suite 306 Louisville KY 40222 502-585-3651 jbeery@valbridge.com Yes Yes Yes

Valerie S. Kretchmer Associates, Inc. Valerie Kretchmer 807 Davis Street, #2004 Evanston IL 60201 847-864-8895 vsk@kretchmerassociates.com Yes Yes Yes

Vogt Strategic Insights Andrew Mazak 1310 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 614-225-9505 andrewm@vsinsights.com Yes Yes No
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